

Sponsorship Opportunity: IASLC Early Career Program (2023)

Overview	The IASLC Early Career Program is a global initiative focused on providing early career members with professional development and mentoring opportunities. Our Early Career Program includes the following components: IASLC Academy, IASLC International Mentorship, and IASLC Early-Career Education Grants. More details on each component are provided below.
IASLC Academy	The IASLC Academy is a global professional development program for early-career physicians who are interested in pursuing an academic career in thoracic oncology. Taught by prominent leaders in the field, participants receive mentoring to complete a project and explore topics related to career development and research. The program is conducted through a series of virtual meetings throughout the year and a live workshop during WCLC 2023.
IASLC International Mentorship	The IASLC International Mentorship Program is a professional development and education program for early-career thoracic malignancies-focused physicians/researchers from economically developing countries globally. Participants in this program are matched with well-established scientific and clinical mentors from hospitals and research facilities within the hosting WCLC region. The awardees will be mentored during the World Conference on Lung Cancer (WCLC) and then the awardees will visit the mentor's institution, shadow the mentor, and meet and interact with other physicians/researchers at the mentor's institution for approximately a week following the WCLC. The detailed program is determined by the mentor.
IASLC Early- Career Education Grants	The IASLC Early Career Education Grants fund conference participation for students, trainees, post-doctoral researchers, or fellows. This award provides the opportunity for presenters of highly-rated abstracts to grow professionally by attending educational sessions, networking, and developing professional relationships with colleagues from around the world.

999 17th Street, Suite 200 | Denver, Colorado 80202-2725, USA

Sponsorship Details

Sponsorship	For 2023, we are combining our Early-Career Programming into one
Benefits	 sponsorship package at USD 50,000. Sponsors will receive the following benefits: 1. Logo placement in these locations: a. IASLC Early Career Program webpage footer b. IASLC Early Career Program sponsors graphic featured in IASLC
	 eblasts and 2023 Annual Report 2. Name recognition in these locations: a. Holding slides shown between sessions at IASLC meetings b. Press releases announcing program participants 3. Digital recognition with tagging on IASLC Social Media accounts 4. Invitation to attend networking reception at WCLC recognizing the program participants. (Limited to two representatives per sponsor.)
	Sponsors will be listed/featured by level in alphabetical order.
Order Form	Please complete our <u>online order form</u> to indicate your organization's interest in supporting our Early Career Programming.
Questions	Email any questions to corporaterelations@iaslc.org.